Position

Principal Auditor

Senior Auditor

Auditor

Auditor

Senior Division Secretary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Department

Division Of Internal
Audit And Analysis

Division Of Internal
Audit And Analysis

Division Of Internal
Audit And Analysis

Division Of Internal
Audit And Analysis

Division Of Internal
Audit And Analysis

Total Wages

$100,771

$94,175

$90,219

$89,742

$69,733

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$29,227
$12,267
$19,136

$19,707

$16,170



