Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Auditor		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Division Of Internal Audit And Analysis	\$100,771	\$29,227
Senior Auditor		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Division Of Internal Audit And Analysis	\$94,175	\$12,267
Auditor		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Division Of Internal Audit And Analysis	\$90,219	\$19,136
Auditor		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Division Of Internal Audit And Analysis	\$89,742	\$19,707
Senior Division Secretary		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Division Of Internal Audit And Analysis	\$69,733	\$16,170